DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2020

Day - ~r Date Time Semister |Teacher Topic j
Tuesday *. 5/5/2020|12:00 to 13:00 PM . {4th Sem |Dr. Ajit Jadhav Chronic infections
£ Tuesday: 1 114/5/2020 [12:00to 13:00 PM ' |ath Serhe(|Dr. Ajit Jadhay Neoplasia and general considerations j
Lo ANt Tuesday 119/5/2020 [12:00 to 13:00 PM = 14th Sem [Dr. Ajit Jadhav Tetanus and Gas gangrene
z_% Tuesday = 1123/5/2020 |12:00 to 13:00 PM 4th Sem [Dr. Ajit Jadhav Hemorrhge
Tuesday 5/5/2020|2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Atul Gowardhan Skin graft
Friday 8/5/2020|11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem |Dr. Vivek Bonde Neuro Surgery
Tuesday 12/5/2020]2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem [Dr. Atul Gowardhan Skin graft
Friday 15/5/2020 {11:00 to 12:00 noon Dr. Vivek Bonde Hydrocephalus
Tuesday 19/5/2020 |2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem [Dr. Atul Gowardhan Skin flap
Friday 22/5/2020 |11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem Dr. Arun Jamkar endocrine surgery
Examination of the hand and facial spaces of
Tuesday 26/5/2020 [2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Atul Gowardhan' hand and forearm
Friday 29/5/2020 [11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem [Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar Minimal invesive surgery
Wednesday 6/5/2020(11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem [Dr. Sandesh Gawade Hernia
Friday 8/5/2020|2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem  |Dr Vikram wagh Hand Trauma
Wednesday [13/5/2020 [11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Sandesh Gawade Hernia
Friday 15/5/2020 |2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Vikram Wagh Skin Grafting
Wednesday |20/5/2020 [11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Sandesh Gawade Hernia
Friday 22/5/2020 |2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Vikram Wagh Flaps in plastic surgery
Wednesday (27/5/2020 [11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Sandesh Gawade Hernia
Friday 29/5/2020 |2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Vikram Wagh Adult Burns
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